
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

14.25"

11.75"

20.25"

70.25"

4.75"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type:

Product Weight: 4lb

AGED BRASS (AGB)

Lina is bound to be a staple in the designer repertoire. An organically inspired glass shade veers from the standard globe style, lending
plenty of character to this versatile style. The exaggerated hanging ring sets the piece apart, the modified teardrop hanging delicately
from its oversized clasp. Available in aged brass, old bronze, and polished nickel.

SHIPPING

15" x 14" x 15"

Carton 1 Weight: 7lb

Shipping Method: Ground

Carton 1:

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1:Glass

LAMPING

Bulb:
Socket: E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

G40 • 1 • 60 Watt Max 

Bulb Included: No

LINA
BKO252-AGB
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